
SERIE 9000
POUSSOIRS MOMENTANES

ECROUS ENJOLIVEURS

U1636 U840 U825
Pour cabochon U1140 Pour cabochon U480 Pour cabochon U630

Chromés

CABOCHONS

+ U...

U900 U1140 U1720

U480 U630

U2020U2430

Couleurs
cabochons
Remplacer 
dernier "0"

par :

1 bleu
2 noir
3 vert
4 gris
5 jaune
6 rouge
7 ivoire
7/1 blanc
9 orange
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Les écrous enjoliveurs sont à commander séparément.


